
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

St.Nr.  

300 

727 

260 

238 

66 

26 

34 

410 

440 

898 

126 

20 

244 

604 

299 

500 

415 

290 

58 

530 

159 

Name  

Noah Ludwig 
Boris Maillard 
Nico Koch 
Lukas Platt 
Tim Koch 
Mike Stender 
Toni Hoffmann 
Max Thunecke 
Marnique Appelt 
Elias Stapel 
Moritz Schittenhelm 
Victor Kleemann 
Max Bülow 
Jimmy Opitz 
Sascha Ströbele 
Janik Schröter 
Karl Greiner 
Joshua Völker 
Gerrit Heistermann 
John Vogelwaid 
Tobias Linke 

FMN  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

NAT  

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber  

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Suzuki 

Becker Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team/ DW- Racing 

B&B Mallon-Racing 

BVZ Racing 

B&B Mallon Racing 

Becker Racing 

Fantic Hegau Racing 

MEFO Sport Racing Team by Alskom 

AMX racing 

A-Team 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Enduro Koch Racing 

TYK Team Yamaha Knobloch 

Team Yamaha Knobloch sponsort by A.T.E.C. 

MX - Vogelwaid 

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Marke  

KTM 

Suzuki 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

Honda 

GasGas 

Fantic 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Runden  

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

Gesamtzeit  

35:44.624 

36:03.745 

36:05.133 

36:07.956 

36:09.204 

36:31.978 

36:42.726 

36:45.881 

36:56.895 

37:17.689 

37:25.906 

37:37.141 

36:21.928 

36:34.009 

36:41.335 

36:49.428 

36:53.449 

36:55.066 

37:04.481 

37:11.584 

37:14.196 

Beste Zeit.  

1:55.697 

1:57.707 

1:57.620 

1:57.907 

1:56.969 

1:58.994 

1:58.076 

1:59.604 

2:00.010 

2:01.661 

2:01.327 

2:01.462 

2:03.134 

2:05.195 

2:03.451 

2:04.418 

2:06.060 

2:06.339 

2:07.274 

2:04.508 

2:07.087 

Diff.  

19.121 

20.509 

23.332 

24.580 

47.354 

58.102 

1:01.257 

1:12.271 

1:33.065 

1:41.282 

1:52.517 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

Punkte  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.  

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

St.Nr.  

915 

54 

380 

328 

412 

177 

Name  

Malik Schoch 
Kevin Winkle 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Theo Praun 
Pit Rickert 
Jannik Blume 

FMN  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

NAT  

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber  

Meyer Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 

One8sevenracingteam 

Motorrad Waldmann / MSC Gaildorf 

DW-Racing 

Team Motorrad Waldmann 

Marke  

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Runden  

11 

8 

6 

4 

4 

3 

Gesamtzeit  

24:04.169 

16:38.563 

13:16.454 

8:52.714 

9:08.583 

6:48.921 

Beste Zeit.  

2:06.775 

2:01.936 

2:07.281 

2:07.103 

2:10.764 

2:07.433 

Diff.  

7 Runden 

10 Runden 

12 Runden 

14 Runden 

14 Runden 

15 Runden 

Punkte  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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